
 

Maximum harvest table 
Current Resource Level Individual Maximum 

harvest level 
25-100 5 
20-24 4 
15-19 3 
10-14 2 
5-9 1 
0-4 0 
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Player calculation sheet 
Player no: Time: 

Place:  
Date:  

Round My Harvest Decision 
Practice 1  
Practice 2  
Practice 3  
1  
2  
3  
4  
5  
6  
7  
8  
9  
10  



 
Monitor calculation sheet  Votes Rule numbers 
monitor: Time: 1 2 3 

Place:  Round 1    
Date:  Round 2    

Round Resource 
size 
(A) 

Maximum 
individual 

harvest 
level 

Harvest decisions B C  
1 2 3 4 5 Group 

total forest
Remaining 
forest 
(A-B) 

Regrowth 
of forest 
(0.1*C) 

Pract 1           
Pract 2           
Pract 3           
1           
2           
3           
4           
5           
6           
7           
8           
9           
10           
 


